On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, remove the overstrikes from " and publish"

On page 1, line 10, of the Introduced bill, remove the overstrikes from " with the requirements of the 2015"

On page 1, line 11, of the Introduced bill, delete " 2015 with the" and insert " 2024"
On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete " and such" and insert " (January 1, 2024) and any"
On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, remove the overstrikes from " and such amendments or revision"

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, after "revision" insert "s,"

On page 1, line 13, of the Introduced bill, after "by" delete " rule by"